Updated on 24 August, 2011
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of LongXing
is indicative only and shall not be binding on LongXing or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of LongXing.
Fiber Optic Patch Cords
The LongXing brand of fiber cable assemblies are
designed and manufactured in LongXing’s ISO9001
registered facility. The product range covers both single
mode and multimode patch cords and pigtails which are

end after the first end, separate them with a slash mark. See example 2 below.
 Other cable/fiber/connector styles are available upon request.
Ordering Examples:
1. TXSFCU10M: Standard singlemode 0.9mm simplex patch cord with FC/UPC connectors on both ends, 10 meters in length.
2. TSSFCU/SCU20M: Standard singlemode 3.0mm simplex patch cord with FC/UPC connector on one end and SC/UPC
connector on the other end, 20 meters in length.
Assembly Length
01-20 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
20-100 20-100 meters in 5 meter increments
100+ Over 100 meters in 10 meter increments
Cable Type
X 0.9 mm Simplex
Z 2.0 mm Simplex
S 3.0 mm Simplex
C 2.0 mm Duplex
D 3.0 mm Duplex
B 12-core multi-fiber
bundle (loose) style
R 12-core multi-fiber
Ribbon Style
Polish Type
P PC
U UPC
A APC
Fiber Type
S Standard singlemode  (G652D)
W G655 singlemode
P Reduced bend radius singlemode (G657)
N 50/125µm multimode
M 62.5/125µm multimode
Connector Type
FC FC
SC SC
ST ST
LC LC
MU MU
MT MTRJ
Catalog Number
T                                     M
Contact:
International Trade Department